Légende du Graoully 2017

Etat de résultats - La trace du Graoully 21km
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Dos
1202
1182
1319
1290
1237
1309
1268
1276
1244
1351
1220
1194
1041
1316
1098
1260
1324
1325
1318
1228
1227
1248
1352
1261
1009
1188
1158
1253
1125
1254
1321
1132
1347
1124
1250
1076
1354
1157
1034
1312
1320
1105
1269
1184
1252
1139
1277
1148
1079
1017
1353
1215
1330
1179
1333
1323
1078
1144
1258
1209

Nom-prénom
GODART Mickael
CHOLLET Thierry
LIETSCH Adrien
STELMASZYK Julien
HOMAN Benoit
SCHAAF Thomas
PRZYBYL Laurent
MAL Guillaume
LOMBARD Ludovic
WOLTER Stephane
RAHIL Khloufi
BIGORRE Frangois
OSSWALD Florent
FIEL Rémi

SCHMIT Romain
DIETRICH Gilles
GENTIT Kevin
SCHIEBEL Michael
COULIBALY Oumar
GOETZ Claude
GALLINA Fabrice
LACASSIN Jean-Michel
DEPARIS Pascal
BARRETEAU Alain
SKRZYNSKI Michel
GEORGES Sébastien
SOMMACAL Julien
DIRAISON Cédric
BERNARD Valére
TURCO Gaspard
MONTANTI Christian
NAUDIN Gilles
FRICKER Xavier
PIGNOT Grégory
COURTZ Sébastien
CAULIER Simon
***** DOSSARD INCONNU
BICKEL Valentin
SCHERER Lionel
BIQUILLON Didier
TAQUIN Antoine
MOISE Mathieu
THOMAS Marjorie
GERMAIN Yoann
LIEBGOTT Thierry
NEGRIER Ludovic
PARENT Francois
MELLINGER Mathieu
KIRCHNER Cedric
TIRLICIEN Franck
LEZZIERO Maxime
REGE Hugues
ZAMBITO Arnaud
JUMEAU Mathilde
PECHE Loic
HERARD Stephane
TREMLET Julien
FELTZ Arnaud
WOLFF Mathieu
HENRY Pascal

Club
ESTY

Triathlon Club Saint-Avold
ASSA

Team Loose

Team Creutzwald

Trityc

flashtrail

MP Trail 54

A.S CHEMINOTS METZ

ESTY

Running Trail Terville

Trilux

CCC Courir a Courcelles-Chaussy

Smac Team

Courir a Bousse

CSJ RUNNING AUGNY
A2M Ecole du Marathon

MP Trail 54

MP Trail 54

Bolox Factory
Maratom

Trityc

Metz Triathlon

Pompiers de Metz

Les Arts Hombourgeois

BAC Bouzonville

Gorzien
Metz Triathlon
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Année
1979
1978
1978
1984
1962
1995
1970
1990
1981
1976
1978
1971
1987
1987
1989
1979
1992
1988
1979
1965
1981
1967
1971
1967
1972
1998
1985
1975
1984
1963
1979
1972
1977
1988
1978
1985

1988
1983
1964
1979
1980
1984
1988
1965
1982
1972
1987
1978
1978
1988
1980
1980
1988
1985
1968
1986
1973
1979
1969

Temps
01:40:31
01:42:38
01:43:54
01:46:51
01:48:09
01:49:27
01:51:45
01:51:51
01:53:15
01:53:36
01:55:37
01:56:09
01:56:15
01:56:26
01:57:17
01:58:22
01:58:46
01:58:47
01:59:42
02:00:00
02:01:43
02:01:48
02:01:52
02:02:44
02:03:07
02:03:10
02:03:30
02:03:41
02:03:54
02:03:57
02:04:10
02:04:26
02:04:29
02:04:34
02:05:05
02:05:06
02:05:08
02:05:10
02:05:19
02:05:44
02:05:50
02:06:30
02:07:12
02:07:20
02:07:38
02:07:48
02:07:51
02:07:57
02:08:00
02:08:25
02:08:32
02:08:47
02:09:27
02:09:50
02:10:09
02:10:20
02:10:31
02:10:42
02:10:45
02:10:49

Moy
12,54
12,28
12,13
11,79
11,65
11,51
11,28
11,27
11,13
11,09

10,9
10,85
10,84
10,82
10,74
10,64
10,61
10,61
10,53

10,5
10,35
10,34
10,34
10,27
10,23
10,23

10,2
10,19
10,17
10,17
10,15
10,13
10,12
10,12
10,07
10,07
10,07
10,07
10,05
10,02
10,01

9,96

9,91

9,9

9,87

9,86

9,86

9,85

9,84

9,81

9,8
9,78
9,73

9,7

9,68

9,67

9,65

9,64

9,64

9,63

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
3° SEH
4° SEH
1° M2H
1° ESH
1° M1H
5° SEH
6° SEH
2° M1H
7° SEH
3°M1H
8° SEH
9° SEH
10° SEH
11° SEH
12° SEH
13° SEH
14° SEH
2° M2H
15° SEH
3° M2H
4° M1H
4° M2H
5°M1H
1° JUH
16° SEH
6° M1H
17° SEH
5° M2H
18° SEH
7° M1H
8° M1H
19° SEH
20° SEH
21° SEH

22° SEH
23° SEH
6° M2H
24° SEH
25° SEH
1° SEF
26° SEH
7° M2H
27° SEH
9° M1H
28° SEH
29° SEH
30° SEH
31° SEH
32° SEH
33° SEH
2° SEF
34° SEH
10° M1H
35° SEH
11° M1H
36° SEH
12° M1H



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

1264
1216
1272
1097
1110
1208
1275
1217
1234
1040
1206
1238
1023
1278
1286
1343
1242
1115
1315
1089
1280
1259
1271
1118
1106
1306
1109
1136
1051
1307
1300
1080
1081
1094
1083
1262
1267
1331
1229
1213
1303
1226
1332
1200
1338
1233
1024
1085
1344
1205
1299
1301
1112
1310
1007
1245
1028
1274
1093
1032
1221
1043
1044
1298
1284

BOUR Fréderic
COLOMBAIN Thierry
BERTHEL Nicolas
DUHURCAQ Cyril
GEORGE Damien
BOFFO Franck
LIEBGOTT Eric
JACQUES Etienne
MOCCI Joseph
SCHUMACHER Steve
PERSTNER Geoffrey
LECLERCQ Sebastien
WAGNER Julien
WOJCIK Pascal
SCHNEIDER Alexandre
BEGLE Laurent
RAMBEAU David
CHRISTOPHE Thomas
GILLE Florian
LECUONA Sébastien
TINOT Vincent
HASSANI Othman
DUBAJIC Mirko
WOLF Jean
DEMELAS Julien
NONON Laurent
GRESLE David
MALETTE Anthony
KELLER Christophe
STIRNEMANN Gilles
OMHOVERE Didier
HOULLE Fredy
LAMBERT Barbara
SPERA Laurent
PERRIN Bruno
BLANCHET Eric
WELLY Arthur
MASSON Romain
LEHMANN Sebastien
BIEBER Benjamin
OLSZAKOWSKI Jonas
GENDARME Lionel
FAUTH Jonathan
JEAN Jacques Denizot
STEMLER Arnaud
CHODZYNSKI Stéphane
MAESTRE Mathieu
FAUCHERON Sébastien
RAPIN Sébastien
PERSTNER Maud
MARIE Yannick
BIRCK Stephane
JENNESON Olivier
LAURENT Gregory
MAGALHAES Miguel
LAROSE Pascal
MICHEL Jean-Paul
POLISINI Laura
BIDON Claire

TARON Joffrey

BECK Gregory
SCHULER Benjamin
MORETTO Lucas
GRANDJEAN Etienne
ACERENZA Damien

A2M

US Toul Athlétisme

Foulées Naboriennes

Gye

Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir

A2M

22/01/1914
Trityc

CAN St MAX
Run TC Marly

Foulées Naboriennes

US Toul Athlétisme
Pompier Thionville
Trityc

ECT
Trityc
MONDAY

CA Malling
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1965
1966
1983
1987
1978
1967
1967
1982
1966
1973
1988
1982
1986
1964
1995
1964
1982
1977
1992
1991
1987
1963
1965
1964
1979
1968
1980
1987
1979
1967
1963
1980
1976
1973
1974
1973
1995
1984
1969
1987
1988
1969
1988
1971
1976
1989
1989
1975
1974
1989
1966
1975
1974
1978
1975
1965
1964
1995
1992
1989
1979
1997
1988
1974
1979

02:11:20
02:11:36
02:11:37
02:11:42
02:12:04
02:12:06
02:12:10
02:12:11
02:12:16
02:12:19
02:12:51
02:12:52
02:12:53
02:12:56
02:13:02
02:13:06
02:13:17
02:13:43
02:14:24
02:15:08
02:15:09
02:15:16
02:15:24
02:15:28
02:15:30
02:15:33
02:15:36
02:15:37
02:15:57
02:16:10
02:16:11
02:16:24
02:16:27
02:16:28
02:16:28
02:16:30
02:16:52
02:17:19
02:17:21
02:17:27
02:17:52
02:18:28
02:18:50
02:18:53
02:18:53
02:18:55
02:19:51
02:19:52
02:20:01
02:20:14
02:20:27
02:20:30
02:20:38
02:20:40
02:20:41
02:20:45
02:20:46
02:21:14
02:21:17
02:21:28
02:21:30
02:21:50
02:22:02
02:22:13
02:22:18

9,59
9,57
9,57
9,57
9,54
9,54
9,563
9,53
9,53
9,52
9,48
9,48
9,48
9,48
9,47
9,47
9,45
9,42
9,37
9,32
9,32
9,31
9,31
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,29
9,29
9,27
9,25
9,25
9,24
9,23
9,23
9,23
9,23
9,21
9,18
9,17
9,17
9,14
9,1
9,08
9,07
9,07
9,07
9,01
9,01

8,99
8,97
8,97
8,96
8,96
8,96
8,95
8,95
8,92
8,92
8,91

8,9
8,88
8,87
8,86
8,85

8° M2H
9° M2H
37° SEH
38° SEH
39° SEH
10° M2H
11° M2H
40° SEH
12° M2H
13° M1H
41° SEH
42° SEH
43° SEH
13° M2H
2° ESH
14° M2H
44° SEH
14° M1H
45° SEH
46° SEH
47° SEH
15° M2H
16° M2H
17° M2H
48° SEH
15° M1H
49° SEH
50° SEH
51° SEH
18° M2H
19° M2H
52° SEH
1° M1F
16° M1H
17° M1H
18° M1H
3° ESH
53° SEH
19° M1H
54° SEH
55° SEH
20° M1H
56° SEH
21° M1H
22° M1H
57° SEH
58° SEH
23° M1H
24° M1H
3° SEF
20° M2H
25° M1H
26° M1H
59° SEH
27° M1H
21° M2H
22° M2H
1° ESF
4° SEF
60° SEH
61° SEH
4° ESH
62° SEH
28° M1H
63° SEH



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

1020
1141
1289
1265
1201
1270
1152
1035
1214
1166
1219
1130
1287
1328
1293
1068
1137
1092
1013
1145
1247
1171
1159
1090
1082
1004
1241
1113
1011
1012
1180
1302
1199
1053
1019
1101
1210
1075
1295
1337
1178
1133
1103
1240
1326
1322
1212
1170
1135
1223
1173
1072
1232
1140
1263
1102
1198
1207
1126
1026
1074
1340
1149
1185
1160

MACHEDA Gabriel
CABLE John
HAJDRYCH Ludovic
HOLLEVILLE Jean-Paul
AMARU Salvatore
KRUSZEWSKI Teddy
CIPICCHIA Adrien
FRANCO Angelo
MASCIAVE Adrien
HOUILLON Christophe
VIERLING Vincent
BARBIER Pauline
BARBERON Guillaume
ZAFFINO Angelo
GOYARD Samuel
CLEMENT Valérie
BERTOLI Regine
BIDON Jean
SELIGHINI Marie -Claude
BADET Nathalie
EGULLION Stéphane
MANTOVANI Stephane

MOUYELO-KATOULA Parfait

BRECOURT Sebastien
TREMLET Christophe
MOISSETTE Mathieu
JOLIVALT Stephane

LA ROCCA Pierre
TILLY Pierre

PICCO Patrick
WALZER Nicolas
RUNDSTATLER Nicolas

LES ETOILES FILANTES

Bouzonville AC

Courir a Courcelles-chaussy

COS VILLERS

Esh Hagondange
Esh Hagondange
ASMAE

Esh Hagondange
PUMA 55

NMT 54
csag

SP THI

MITSCHDOERFFER Guillaume US Toul Athlétisme

JOANNARD Laurent
MICHEL Laurie-Mathilde
LECRIVAIN Morgane
WATBLED Yannick
HOCHARD Damien
HETZ Alexandra
INCONNU A
CLEMENT Laurent
PLIGOT Simon
HANRION Stefan
GABURRO Guy
JOLIVALT Marie-Claude
HART Christian
HENRY Marie Line
KULCZAK Joris
NICOTRA Nicolas
BAPTISTA Nathalie
BODIN Silvere
KIFFER Michel
LECLERCQ Caty
TORRECCHIA Aurelie
MULLER Philippe

HAUX ST FIACRE Alexandra

RICHTER Jerome
ROMANO Luigi
GABET Michael
LAGUENY Stephane
LASCAUX Stephane
KOENIG Marie Aude
ANTOINE Pascal
GAMBETTI Nicolas
KNOBLOCH Catherine

MP Trail 54
Athlétisme Metz Metropole

Trityc

tamalous bont bonviller
BAC Bouzonville
Bouzonville AC
ESHCAP

Rombas Athletic Club
MP Trail 54

USJ Badminton
Courir a Falck

AMSQ

Trityc
Foulées Naboriennes
Pass'Running

A2M
RAID4RAFAEL

Motiv' Run
Trityc
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1989
1980
1987
1968
1963
1983
1982
1983
1987
1978
1980
1990
1997
1963
1991
1971
1966
1959
1957
1967
1975
1973
1981
1979
1988
1985
1972
1974
1978
1958
1989
1980
1978
1972
1991
1991
1978
1987
1973
1981
1970
1984
1975
1953
1968
1962
1961
1992
1957
1978
1973
1986
1981
1984
1980
1970
1985
1960
1986
1976
1978
1979
1972
1987
1965

02:22:30
02:22:35
02:22:59
02:23:04
02:23:20
02:23:41
02:23:46
02:23:47
02:24:00
02:24:17
02:24:18
02:24:20
02:24:47
02:25:54
02:25:55
02:25:59
02:26:00
02:26:06
02:26:09
02:26:09
02:26:33
02:26:39
02:26:57
02:27:13
02:27:14
02:27:45
02:27:48
02:27:52
02:27:52
02:28:03
02:28:10
02:28:56
02:29:09
02:29:26
02:29:26
02:29:44
02:29:58
02:30:12
02:30:16
02:30:20
02:30:23
02:30:34
02:30:35
02:30:39
02:30:40
02:30:42
02:30:53
02:30:59
02:31:05
02:31:11
02:31:18
02:31:19
02:31:41
02:31:47
02:31:51
02:32:17
02:32:17
02:32:39
02:32:49
02:33:01
02:33:04
02:33:32
02:33:33
02:33:53
02:34:01

8,84
8,84
8,81
8,81
8,79
8,77
8,76
8,76
8,75
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,7
8,64
8,64
8,63
8,63
8,62
8,62
8,62
8,6
8,59
8,57
8,56
8,56
8,53
8,53
8,52
8,52
8,51
8,5
8,46
8,45
8,43
8,43
8,41
8,4
8,39
8,39
8,38
8,38
8,37
8,37
8,36
8,36
8,36
8,35
8,35
8,34
8,33
8,33
8,33
8,31
8,3
8,3
8,27
8,27
8,25
8,25
8,23
8,23
8,21
8,21
8,19
8,18

64° SEH
65° SEH
66° SEH
29° M1H
23° M2H
67° SEH
68° SEH
69° SEH
70° SEH
71° SEH
72° SEH
5° SEF
5° ESH
24° M2H
73° SEH
2°M1F
1° M2F
25° M2H
1° M3F
2° M2F
30° M1H
31° M1H
74° SEH
75° SEH
76° SEH
77° SEH
32° M1H
33° M1H
78° SEH
26° M2H
79° SEH
80° SEH
81° SEH
34° M1H
6° SEF
7° SEF
82° SEH
83° SEH
3° M1F
84° SEH
35° M1H
85° SEH
36° M1H
1° M3H
4° M1F
27° M2H
3° M2F
86° SEH
2° M3H
8° SEF
37° M1H
87° SEH
9° SEF
10° SEF
88° SEH
5° M1F
89° SEH
28° M2H
90° SEH
38° M1H
91° SEH
11° SEF
39° M1H
92° SEH
4° M2F



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

1230
1334
1153
1169
1088
1266
1273
1104
1047
1039
1251
1086
1134
1186
1129
1196
1225
1187
1038
1197
1345
1257
1308
1218
1143
1256
1108
1172
1359
1279
1146
1211
1174
1099
1116
1357
1120
1181
1156
1163
1127
1029
1033
1291
1142
1336
1281
1342
1341
1350
1285
1096
1006
1304
1062
1231
1016
1297
1339
1193
1114
1296
1064
1077
1282

SALTUTTI David
STEFANUTTI Géraldine
SCHNEIDER Cyril
BASTIEN Franck

SIATKA Olivier
CORNELIS Olivier
DUCOMMUN Christophe
SCHWARTZ Jéremy
SABBA Frederic
WENDLING Cathy
FLUCKLINGER Jerome
STOERKEL Stéphane

DE PAUW Emilie
LAMY-ROUSSEAU Cedric
CHOUTEAU Annabelle
JEDDI Ahmed

LANDOLT Julien
CASTELLO Frederic
PERSON PORTE Nathalie
JACQUEMOT Frédéric
COLIN Vincent

MULLER Christian
GUILLAUME Didier
HENRY Lionel

MINIER Audrey

SCYOT Sandra
FLOREMONT Séverine
PRINTZ Sabine

***** DOSSARD INCONNU
DANDALEIX Anne-Sophie
MOREJON Jean
LEMAIRE Adrien
LEBOEUF Vivian
TORRECCHIA Audrey
MAISONNAT Hervé

***** DOSSARD INCONNU
STENGER Martin
FAGNONI Nadége
LAHAYE David

DZIEDZIC Romain

RIT Olivier

KREMER Yan

PALLOTTA Héléne
BOLLIOT Séverine
SOLTANI Hocine

DINIES Olivia

THILL Valérie

COLLOT DROOLANS Anthony

COLLOT DROOLANS Fanny
PERLEAU Xavier
DONNET Bertrand
BALLAND Florian
HOUILLON Karine
BASTEN Maryline
DAL MOLIN Stéphane
KELLER Dominique
DENIS Axelle
WEBERT Pierre
MISERE Julie
RISTER Jéréme
DENIS Laurent
BERON Jean-Paul
EDLINGER Gael
DUGUET Eric
LALLEMENT Didier

A2M
US Toul Athlétisme

MB ONE RALLYE TEAM

Motiv' Run

A2M

A2M
Running Trail Terville

MARATOM
Esh Hagondange

Les Arts Hombourgeois

MP TRAIL PONT A MOUSSON

A2M
RAID4RAFAEL
RAID4RAFAEL

BAC Bouzonville

FMAC

Triathlon Club Saint-Avold
Club des belles brunes
Motiv' Run

Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir
Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir
US Toul Athlétisme
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1964
1988
1979
1965
1979
1978
1972
1987
1975
1962
1974
1971
1996
1978
1979
1955
1984
1966
1973
1971
1989
1959
1960
1972
1983
1977
1978
1974

1972
1964
1983
1980
1984
1958

1985
1969
1979
1968
1964
1986
1987
1981
1982
1989
1968
1981
1983
1974
1975
1992
1971
1976
1993
1966
1981
1959
1969
1975
1979
1962
1978
1973
1973

02:34:12
02:34:19
02:34:26
02:34:28
02:34:50
02:35:10
02:35:15
02:35:19
02:35:26
02:35:28
02:35:54
02:35:58
02:35:59
02:36:00
02:37:27
02:37:36
02:37:37
02:38:40
02:39:02
02:39:14
02:39:43
02:39:52
02:39:55
02:40:13
02:40:38
02:40:39
02:40:47
02:40:53
02:41:00
02:41:29
02:41:34
02:41:57
02:42:02
02:42:05
02:42:05
02:42:24
02:42:55
02:43:11
02:43:19
02:43:30
02:43:39
02:43:52
02:44:14
02:45:27
02:45:52
02:45:53
02:45:53
02:45:57
02:45:57
02:46:07
02:47:22
02:47:33
02:47:48
02:47:48
02:47:59
02:48:03
02:48:34
02:48:37
02:48:46
02:49:02
02:49:13
02:50:06
02:50:06
02:50:17
02:50:21

8,17
8,17
8,16
8,16
8,14
8,12
8,12
8,11
8,11
8,1
8,08
8,08
8,08
8,08
8
7,99
7,99
7,94
7,92
7,91
7,89
7,88
7,88
7,86
7,84
7,84
7,84
7,83
7,83
7,8
7,8
7,78
7,78
7,77
7,77
7,76
7,73
7,72
7,72
7,71
7,7
7,69
7,67
7,62
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,59
7,59
7,59
7,53
7,52
7,51
7,51
7,5
7,5
7,47
7,47
7,47
7,45
7,45
7,41
7,41
7.4
7,4

29° M2H
12° SEF
93° SEH
30° M2H
94° SEH
95° SEH
40° M1H
96° SEH
41° M1H
5° M2F
42° M1H
43° M1H
2° ESF
97° SEH
13° SEF
3° M3H
98° SEH
31° M2H
6° M1F
44° M1H
99° SEH
32° M2H
33° M2H
45° M1H
14° SEF
7° M1F
15° SEF
8° M1F

9° M1F
34° M2H
100° SEH
101° SEH
16° SEF
35° M2H

102° SEH
10° M1F
103° SEH
46° M1H
36° M2H
104° SEH
17° SEF
18° SEF
105° SEH
19° SEF
11° M1F
106° SEH
20° SEF
47° M1H
48° M1H
107° SEH
12° M1F
13° M1F
108° SEH
6° M2F
21° SEF
37° M2H
14° M1F
49° M1H
109° SEH
38° M2H
110° SEH
50° M1H
51° M1H



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

1049
1311
1128
1014
1018
1052
1059
1203
1177
1151
1190
1031
1058
1123
1122
1192
1003
1042
1204
1091
1107
1294
1358
1070
1055
1150
1346
1168
1022
1100
1002
1015
1236
1235
1117
1087
1249
1176
1175
1063
1183
1071
1283
1025
1167
1165
1010
1037
1348
1288
1001
1056
1057
1046
1255
1246
1008
1313
1314
1045
1048
1119
1154
1054
1069

JACQUOT Mélanie
KINZIGER Dijurdjura
MAILLOT Mickael
KNOB Véronique
OSSWALD Laurence
SOULON Laure
BERTRAND Rachel
DIDOT Quentin
CLEMENT Vanessa
MAUL Jean-Pierre
BOUADEM Abdeldjalil
ANTOINE Pierre
BERTRAND Jean Christophe
RACIC Melissa
EMEL Fabien
DIDIER Meggie
BIDON Nicolas
JOLY Emilie
VALSECCHI Pierre
THIERUS Julien
EVRARD Lucas
TERNIER Frederic
MAHUT Anthony
BERNHARD Marie
RIT Sandrine

TAMI Jérémy
FRANCOIS Audrey
LAVIALE Benoit
BURGIO Quentin
BERTONNEAU Estelle
JACQUES Tristan
PLUJAT Sylvie
COLLADO Jeremie
KREMER Emmanuel
BOUJID Hanane
LEVADOUR Jéréme
WILLIG Eddie
BAILLOUX Anna
LUCIEN Valerie
DUBILLARD Remy
BANOQVIC Brice
AZEZ Sonia

FENOT Stephane
PARISOT Laurence
CARISSIMI Fabio
STAWIKOWSKI Kevin
TOMC Charléne
LIGIER Sylvie
PRIEUR Florent
PINT Jean_Michel
BACKES Cédric
VATRY Christiane
JOSSERON Hervé
WONG Sébastien
GREMILLET Gilbert
HERBRECHT Flavie
CHRISMENT Benoit
ROGOWSKI Audrey
MALESIEUX Marc
KAM-CHEONG Stewart
TARANTINI Julien
GLAVAC Rachel
SAADI Hassan
TERROLLES Karin
HO Agnes

Forest Running

Rombas AC
Rombas AC

Les Foulées étudiantes - Nancy

A2M

Les cochons sales

A2M

Trityc

Rombas AC

FREYMING-MERLEBACH AC
RC Vandoeuvre

RC Vandoeuvre

Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir

Team Running Conseil
Trityc
Trityc

FV.T.T.F.

Esh Hagondange

Foxtrail team

Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir

TTAETNMEZEZZIZZITNETNEEIETNTEEZZEITNTAEETEET2nTmEZ=msrdnanfsnmnfnmmEsfsssnsnEnmnssssnEsEnmnmmETT

1979
1979
1983
1972
1967
1979
1966
1995
1995
1955
1981
1989
1965
1980
1971
1986
1964
1983
1963
1990
1991
1975
1981
1987
1969
1987
1986
1988
1991
1976
1975
1975
1973
1971
1984
1980
1961
1963
1970
1971
1972
1980
1968
1964
1979
1983
1989
1966
1992
1973
1978
1968
1971
1979
1943
1975
1980
1977
1974
1962
1984
1972
1971
1975
1985

02:50:38
02:51:18
02:51:43
02:51:46
02:51:46
02:51:48
02:51:49
02:51:50
02:52:20
02:52:52
02:53:01
02:53:28
02:53:36
02:53:51
02:53:51
02:53:52
02:54:02
02:54:23
02:54:37
02:54:42
02:54:52
02:55:20
02:55:50
02:55:56
02:56:02
02:56:08
02:56:18
02:56:19
02:56:39
02:56:46
02:56:49
02:56:57
02:57:43
02:57:44
02:58:32
02:59:11
02:59:34
02:59:37
02:59:38
02:59:45
02:59:51
03:00:39
03:00:44
03:00:57
03:00:57
03:00:58
03:02:01
03:02:04
03:02:13
03:02:36
03:03:46
03:03:59
03:03:59
03:04:21
03:05:00
03:05:22
03:05:25
03:06:20
03:06:20
03:06:38
03:06:47
03:09:05
03:12:40
03:16:15
03:19:34

7,38
7,36
7,34
7,34
7,34
7,33
7,33
7,33
7,31
7,29
7,28
7,26
7,26
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,24
7,23
7,22
7,21
7,21
7,19
7,17
7,16
7,16
7,15
7,15
7,15
7,13
7,13
7,13
7,12
7,09
7,09
7,06
7,03
7,02
7,01
7,01
7,01
7,01
6,97
6,97
6,96
6,96
6,96
6,92
6,92
6,91

6,9
6,86
6,85
6,85
6,83
6,81

6,8

6,8
6,76
6,76
6,75
6,75
6,66
6,54
6,42
6,31

22° SEF
23° SEF
111° SEH
15° M1F
7° M2F
24° SEF
8° M2F
6° ESH
3° ESF
4° M3H
112° SEH
113° SEH
39° M2H
25° SEF
52° M1H
26° SEF
40° M2H
27° SEF
41° M2H
114° SEH
115° SEH
53° M1H
116° SEH
28° SEF
16° M1F
117° SEH
29° SEF
118° SEH
119° SEH
17° M1F
54° M1H
18° M1F
55° M1H
56° M1H
30° SEF
120° SEH
42° M2H
9° M2F
19° M1F
57° M1H
58° M1H
31° SEF
59° M1H
10° M2F
121° SEH
122° SEH
32° SEF
11° M2F
123° SEH
60° M1H
124° SEH
20° M1F
61° M1H
125° SEH
1° M4H
21° M1F
126° SEH
22° M1F
62° M1H
43° M2H
127° SEH
23° M1F
63° M1H
24° M1F
33° SEF



321

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Abandons

DNF

1065
1162
1239
1060
1061
1349
1027
1073
1161
1224
1189

1050

PY Angelique
MARCHIANDO Julie
BRIERE Stacy
FOULON Sabrina
RASTOIX Olivier
VAGNER Dorothée
GOMEZ Miguel
BAUDOT Virginie
GORIUS Christophe
DEBROSSE Jéréme
CANE Maria Denise

LAMBERT Pascal

Phoenix 57 - Juste Courir

Les P'tits Potos

MARATOM

s = Bl = s B B 1 |

<

1974
1982
1992
1977
1976
1980
1977
1981
1973
1986
1982

1966

03:19:34
03:21:59
03:22:02
03:26:53
03:26:55
03:29:37
03:29:39
03:32:24
03:37:40
04:00:43
04:00:44

Abandon

6,31
6,24
6,24
6,09
6,09
6,01
6,01
5,93
5,79
5,23
5,23

25° M1F
34° SEF
35° SEF
26° M1F
64° M1H
36° SEF
65° M1H
37° SEF
66° M1H
128° SEH
38° SEF



